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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance(A176692)
LC-MS for identification
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-21 10:47:32

2027-08-2110:47:32
APR-246

5291-32-7

297%

H2412009

A176692

3

393644

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

97-1000 (%)

Conforms to Structure

white to beige powder or crystal
Conforms

Result

99.90000 %

Conforms to Structure

white to beige powder or crystals
Conforms
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